
Lääne - Virumaa jergejõustiku hooaja avavõistlus  11. juuni 2020.a.  Rakvere

Tüdrukud + naised

60 m TU  14

1. Carol Õunapuu 2008 Vike 9,07 3,4

2. Marelle Valliveere 2007 Vike 9,09 3,4

3. Ketrin Koppel 2008 Vike 9,12 2,6

4. Etriin Etverk 2007 Vike 9,25 2,6

5. Helerin Põder 2009 Vinni 9,41 2,6

6. Maris Floren 2008 Vike 9,45 3,4

7. Sandra Rätsep 2008 RG 9,59 2,6

8. Arabella Altrof 2007 Vike 9,91 2,6

v.v. Madle -Helena Vilu 2006 Vike 8,59 3,4

200 m

1. Paula Johanna Susi 2004 U18 Vike 28,22 1,1

2. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 U 16 Vike 28,24 1,8

3. Nora Aron 2004 U18 Vike 28,89 1,1

4. Rosabel Klopp 2005 U16 Kadrina 30,03 1,8

5. Janete Noodla 2006 U16 Vike 30,83 1,8

6. Karoliina Kask 2003 U18 Vike 31,06 1,1

7. Kärt Maasik 2006 U16 Vike 31,31 1,1

8. Grete Alavere 2004 U18 Vike 31,54 1,1

800 m

1. Etriin Etverk 2007 U14 Vike 2.52,51

KAUGUSHÜPE

1. Lishanna Ilves 2000 U23 Vike 5;75 1,4

2. Johanna Ilves 1999 U23 Vike 5;41 3,6 5;35 1,5

3. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 U16 Vike 5;00 2

4. Mailee Metsaru 2006 U16 Vike 4;83 1,9

5. Kristin Lepp 2002 U20 Vike 4;65 1,5

6. Janete Noodla 2006 U16 Vike 4;59 1,9

7. Kärt Maasik 2006 U16 Vike 4;50 1,3

8. Madle -Helena Vilu 2006 U16 Vike 4;40 1,5

9. Rosabel Klopp 2005 U18 Kadrina 4;11 0,5

10. Marelle Valliveere 2007 U14 Vike 4;04 0,7

11. Ketrin Koppel 2008 U14 Vike 3;80 0,5

12. Maris Floren 2008 U14 Vike 3;75 1,7

13. Arabella Altrof 2007 U14 Vike 3;67 -0,1

14. Moonika Pilli 1982 N Vike 3;63 0,9

15. Carol Õunapuu 2008 U14 Vike 3;60 0,3

16. Sandra Rätsep 2008 U14 RG 3;30 1,1

17. Helerin Põder 2009 U12 Vinni 3;23 2

KÕRGUSHÜPE

1. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 U16 Vike 1;50

2. Janete Noodla 2006 U16 Vike 1;45

3. Kaisa Vahula 2005 U16 Vike 1;40

4. Etriin Etverk 2007 U14 Vike 1;35

5. Sandra Rätsep 2008 U14 RG 1;20

6. Ketrin Koppel 2008 U14 Vike 1;20



7. Moonika Pilli 1982 N Vike 1;15

8. Mirtel Pipenberg 2007 U14 Kadrina 1;10

KUULITÕUGE

1. Berit Saar 2004 3 Vike 15;48

2. Kaireen Penek 2004 3 Vike 12;57

3. Mari Helene Saaver 2001 4 Vike 9;04

4. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 3 Kunda 8;34

5. Karoli Kool 2006 3 Kunda 8;07

6. Amelia Petrov 2006 3 Kunda 7;93

7. Britte Karu 2006 3 Kunda 7;89

KETTAHEIDE

1. Berit Saar 2004 1 Vike 33;23

2. Kaireen Penek 2004 1 Vike 30;18

3. Marie Helene Saaver 2001 1 Vike 26;26

4. Amelia Petrov 2006 0,75 Kunda 23;23

5. Moonika Pilli 1982 1 Vike 18;75

6. Karoli Kool 2006 0,75 Kunda 18;08

7. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 1 Kunda 16;87

8. Nora Aron 2004 1 ViKe 15;22

ODAVISE

1. Kaireen Penek 2004 500 Vike 36;18

2. Kaisa Vahula 2005 400 Vike 30;26

3. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 400 Kunda 29;20

4. Marie Helene Saaver 2001 600 Vike 27;58

5. Britte Karu 2006 400 Kunda 26;13

6. Madle -Helena Vilu 2006 400 Vike 24;27

7. Moonika Pilli 1982 600 Vike 11;32

Poisid + mehed

60 m PU 14

1. Tristan Konso 2007 ViKe 8,24 -0,1

2. Georg Litvinov 2008 ViKe 8,69 -0,1

3. Darren Rimm 2008 Aegviidu 8,82 -0,1

4. Andreas Beketov 2008 ViKe 8,91 -0,1

5. Sten Arro 2007 ViKe 8,92 -0,1

6. Veiko Semjonov 2007 ViKe 9,08 -0,1

200 m

1. Kristjan Rosenberg 1994 M Tall Kalev 21,76 1,3

2. Robin Sapar 2001 U20 ViKe 22,31 1,3

3. Risto Lillemets 1997 M Saare 22,62 1,3

4. Albert Annimäe 2001 U20 ViKe 23,2 1,3

5. Roman Litvinov 2003 U18 ViKe 23,35 2

6. Erko Räiss 2003 U18 ViKe 24,01 2

7. Aivar Ellam 2005 U16 ViKe 24,28 2

8. Aleks Malm 2002 U20 ViKe 24,62 1,3

9. Raiko Kontkar 2004 U18 ViKe 25,58 2

10. Roger Pilt 2006 U16 ViKe 27,46 2

11. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 U16 ViKe 29,46 2

1500 m



1. Ragnar Rooba 2002 U20 ViKe 9.30,22

2. Rasmus Floren 2005 U16 ViKe 5.11,32

3. Tauno Hang 1975 M Rakvere 5.22,01

KAUGUSHÜPE

1. Roman Litvinov 2003 U18 ViKe 6;56 1,9

2. Lauri Raus 2002 U20 ViKe 6;18 1,8

3. Gregor Pilt 2003 U18 ViKe 6;17 0,5

4. Aleks Malm 2002 U20 ViKe 6;12 0,4

5. Martin Balõtsev 2004 U18 ViKe 5;34 1,3

6. Janar Ojasalu 2005 U16 ViKe 5;16 1

7. Roger Pilt 2006 U16 ViKe 4;95 1,6

8. Kris Sipolainen 2004 U18 ViKe 4;89 2,3

9. Rihhard Vodja 2006 U16 ViKe 4;84 1,5

10. Aleks Lehmus 2006 U16 ViKe 4;81 1,1

11. Tristan Konso 2007 U14 ViKe 4;72 1,9

12. Georg Litvinov 2008 U14 ViKe 4;65 1,2

13. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 U16 ViKe 4;46 1,1

14. Andreas Beketov 2008 U14 ViKe 4;40 1,9

15. Veiko Semjonov 2007 U14 ViKe 4;37 1,6

16. Karlis Sippolainen 2002 U20 ViKe 3;32 2,1

KÕRGUSHÜPE

1. Risto Lillemets 1997 M Saare 1;98

2. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 U16 ViKe 1;50

3. Sten Arro 2007 U14 ViKe 1;40

KUULITÕUGE

1. Taavi Tsernjavski 1995 7 Elite Sport 14;54

2. Arvi Lepp 1969 7 ViKe 13;47

3. Rasmus Virks 2003 5 ViKe 13;34

4. Aivar Ellam 2005 4 ViKe 11;51

5. Arlis Lond 2005 4 ViKe 11;28

6. Sixten Bergmann 2008 3 ViKe 10;91

7. Markus Jõgi 2004 5 ViKe 10;58

8. Sten Arro 2007 3 ViKe 9;46

9. Indrek Kurg 2008 3 ViKe 9;08

10. Robert Holzmann 2006 4 ViKe 9;02

11. Arpo Vahula 2008 3 ViKe 8;16

KETTAHEIDE

1. Taavi Tsernjavski 1995 2 Elite Sport 50;80

2. Kristjan Rosenberg 1994 2 Tall Kalev 44;47

3. Arvi Lepp 1969 1,5 ViKe 44;37

4. Rasmus Virks 2003 1,5 ViKe 38;63

5. Roman Litvinov 2003 1,5 ViKe 37;66

6. Kristjan Kari 2005 1 ViKe 37;02

7. Karlis Sipolainen 2002 1,75 ViKe 36;04

8. Janar Ojasalu 2005 1 ViKe 35;67

9. Aleks Malm 2002 1,75 ViKe 35;59

10. Aivar Ellam 2005 1 ViKe 35;52

11. Martin Balõtsev 2004 1,5 ViKe 32;17

12. Tristan Konso 2007 0,6 ViKe 30;26

13. Gregor Pilt 2003 1,5 ViKe 29;27



14. Sten Arro 2007 0,6 ViKe 28;69

15. Markus Jõgi 2004 1,5 ViKe 28;01

16. Arpo Vahula 2008 0,6 ViKe 27;93

17. Kris Sipolainen 2004 1,5 ViKe 26;16

18. Aleks Lehmus 2006 1 ViKe 25;19

19. Rihhard Vodja 2006 1 ViKe 24;49

20. Arlis Lond 2005 1 ViKe 24;35

21. Indrek Kurg 2008 0,6 ViKe 24;15

22. Veiko Semjonov 2007 0,6 ViKe 22;65

23. Georg Litvinov 2008 0,6 ViKe 21;40

24. Sixten Bergmann 2008 0,6 ViKe 20;47

25. Robert Holzmann 2006 1 ViKe 19;51

26. Roger Pilt 2006 1 ViKe 18;60

ODAVISE

1. Rasmus Virks 2003 700 ViKe 46;28

2. Gregor Pilt 2003 700 ViKe 44;82

3. Kristjan Kari 2005 600 ViKe 38;24

4. Janar Ojasalu 2005 600 ViKe 32;97

5. Rihhard Vodja 2006 600 ViKe 28;25

6. Arpo Vahula 2008 500 ViKe 27;41

7. Andreas Beketov 2008 500 ViKe 27;39

8. Robert Holzmann 2006 600 ViKe 25;48

9. Aleks Lehmus 2006 600 ViKe 19;03

Peakohtunik   Jaak Vettik


